
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Special Care

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Out & About
Triple A 
News & Views
Sensational Senses
Triple A
Mind Benders
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Easter bonnet parade
Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Musical Moments
News & Views
Ladies high tea
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Nature appreciation

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Easter mocktail
Morning catch-up
Out & About
Triple A 
News & Views
Make & Create 
Triple A 
Musical Moments
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

*
Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Church service
Pet therapy 
News & Views
Bingo
Triple A
Mind Benders 

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
News & Views
Happy Hour
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Aromatherapy

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Active Games
News & Views
Movie time
Triple A 
Read & discuss
Sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Active Games
News & Views
Movie time 
Triple A 
Read & discuss
Sing-along

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Out & About
Triple A 
News & Views
Sensational Senses
Triple A
Mind Benders
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Musical Moments
News & Views
Men’s Club
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Nature appreciation

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Out & About
Triple A 
News & Views
Make & Create 
Triple A 
Musical Moments
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Knit & natter
News & Views
Bingo
Triple A
Mind Benders 
Movie

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
News & Views
Happy Hour
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Aromatherapy

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Active Games
News & Views
Church service
Triple A 
Read & discuss
Sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Active Games
News & Views
Movie time 
Triple A 
Read & discuss
Sing-along

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Out & About
Triple A 
News & Views
Sensational Senses
Triple A
Mind Benders
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Musical Moments
News & Views
Ladies high tea
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Nature appreciation

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Out & About
Triple A 
News & Views
Make & Create 
Triple A 
Musical Moments
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

*
Morning catch-up
Triple A
Knit & natter
Pet therapy 
News & Views
Bingo
Triple A
Mind Benders 

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
News & Views
Happy Hour
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Aromatherapy

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Active Games
News & Views
Church service
Triple A 
Read & discuss
Sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Active Games
News & Views
Movie time 
Triple A 
Read & discuss
Sing-along

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Out & About
Triple A 
News & Views
Sensational Senses
Triple A
Mind Benders
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Musical Moments
News & Views
Men’s Club
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Nature appreciation

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Out & About
Triple A 
News & Views
Make & Create 
Triple A 
Musical Moments
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Knit & natter
News & Views
Bingo
Triple A
Mind Benders 
Movie

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
News & Views
Happy Hour
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Aromatherapy

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Active Games
News & Views
Church service 
Triple A 
Read & discuss
Sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Active Games
News & Views
Movie time 
Triple A 
Read & discuss
Sing-along

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Out & About
Triple A 
News & Views
Sensational Senses
Triple A
Mind Benders
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.30pm

Morning catch-up
Triple A 
Musical Moments
News & Views
Movie
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Nature appreciation

* 
5.30pm

Thursday 4 & 18
Movie

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30


