

April 2024

RYMAN

Special Care

N	10	nd	lay	
				/

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.00am	Out & About
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Sensational Senses
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Mind Benders
5.30pm	Hand massage

2	Easter bonnet parad
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Musical Moments
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Ladies high tea
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane
5.30pm	Nature appreciation
0	

3 9.30am 10.00am	Easter mocktail Morning catch-up Out & About
11.00am 1.00pm	Triple A News & Views
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Musical Moments
5.30pm	Hand massage
10	

4	*
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Church service
11.30am	Pet therapy
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Bingo
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Mind Benders
11	

5	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Happy Hour
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane
5.30pm	Aromatherapy

O		
9.30am	Morning catch-up	
10.30am	Triple A	
11.00am	Active Games	
1.00pm	News & Views	
2.00pm	Movie time	
3.30pm	Triple A	
4.00pm	Read & discuss	
5.30pm	Sing-along	

7	
9.30am	Morning catch-u
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Active Games
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Movie time
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Read & discuss
5.30pm	Sing-along

8	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.00am	Out & About
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Sensational Senses
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Mind Benders
5.30pm	Hand massage

9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Musical Moments
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Men's Club
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane
5.30pm	Nature appreciation

0.20	Morning catch-up
9.30am	
10.00am	Out & About
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Musical Moments
5.30pm	Hand massage

11	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Knit & natter
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Bingo
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Mind Benders
5.30pm	Movie
1.0	

9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Happy Hour
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane
5.30pm	Aromatherapy
•	17

12

13		14	
9.30am	Morning catch-up	9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A	10.30am	Triple A
II.00am	Active Games	11.00am	Active Games
1.00pm	News & Views	1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Church service	2.00pm	Movie time
3.30pm	Triple A	3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Read & discuss	4.00pm	Read & discuss
5.30pm	Sing-along	5.30pm	Sing-along

´ 15	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.00am	Out & About
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Sensational Senses
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Mind Benders
5.30pm	Hand massage

10	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Musical Moments
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Ladies high tea
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane
5.30pm	Nature appreciation

17	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.00am	Out & About
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Musical Moments
5.30pm	Hand massage
24	

18	*
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Knit & natter
11.30am	Pet therapy
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Bingo
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Mind Benders

19		20
9.30am	Morning catch-up	9.30am
10.30am	Triple A	10.30am
1.00pm	News & Views	11.00am
2.00pm	Happy Hour	1.00pm
3.30pm	Triple A	2.00pm
4.00pm	Memory Lane	3.30pm
5.30pm	Aromatherapy	4.00pm
		5.30pm

	21	
Morning catch-up	9.30am	Morning catch-up
Triple A	10.30am	Triple A
Active Games	II.00am	Active Games
News & Views	1.00pm	News & Views
Church service	2.00pm	Movie time
Triple A	3.30pm	Triple A
Read & discuss	4.00pm	Read & discuss
Sing-along	5.30pm	Sing-along

22	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.00am	Out & About
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Sensational Senses
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Mind Benders
5.30pm	Hand massage

23		24	
9.30am	Morning catch-up	9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A	10.00am	Out & About
11.00am	Musical Moments	11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	News & Views	1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Men's Club	2.00pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Triple A	3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane	4.00pm	Musical Moments
5.30pm	Nature appreciation	5.30pm	Hand massage
20			

25	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
II.00am	Knit & natter
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Bingo
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Mind Benders
5.30pm	Movie

9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Happy Hour
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane
5.30pm	Aromatherapy
-	

	Morning catch-up	9.30am	Morning catch-up
n	Triple A	10.30am	Triple A
n	Active Games	11.00am	Active Games
1	News & Views	1.00pm	News & Views
1	Church service	2.00pm	Movie time
1	Triple A	3.30pm	Triple A
1	Read & discuss	4.00pm	Read & discuss
1	Sing-along	5.30pm	Sing-along
		28	

4.00pm 5.30pm		Hand massage		
	29			
	9.30am	Morning catch-up		
	10.00am	Out & About		
	11.00am	Triple A		
	1.00pm	News & Views		
	2.00pm	Sensational Senses		
	3.30pm	Triple A		
	4.00pm	Mind Benders		
	- 22			

5.30pm Hand massage

30	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Musical Moments
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Movie
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane
5.30pm	Nature appreciation

* 5.30pm	Thursday 4 & 18 Movie	

27		28	
9.30am	Morning catch-up	9.30am	Mor
10.30am	Triple A	10.30am	Trip
11.00am	Active Games	11.00am	Acti
1.00pm	News & Views	1.00pm	Nev
2.00pm	Church service	2.00pm	Mον
3.30pm	Triple A	3.30pm	Trip
4.00pm	Read & discuss	4.00pm	Rea
5.30pm	Sing-along	5.30pm	Sing

20	
9.30am	Morning catch-up
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Active Games
1.00pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Movie time
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Read & discuss
5.30pm	Sing-along